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AUSTRALIA’S OFFICIAL MUSIC CHART

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS  <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMESIN HP HIGH POSITION * BULLET

WEEK COMMENCING 19 MARCH, 2018

CAT NO.

W LW Tl HP TITLE Artist

ARIA SINGLES CHART
8 1 GOD'S PLAN
2 2 3 2 PSYCHO
* 3 6 35 1 PERFECT
4 3 0 2 ALL THE STARS
5 4 8 2 THESE DAYS
6 7 8 6 IDGAF
7 8 6 7 THE MIDDLE
8 9 5 8 FRIENDS
9 5 16 2 MEANT TO BE
10 m 13 2 RIVER
1 10 23 2 | FALL APART
12 13 6 1" MINE
13 12 6 9 PRAY FOR ME
14 16 4 14 LOVE LIES
15 14 9 7 NEVER BE THE SAME
16 18 10 6 FINESSE
17 17 6 15 FOR YOU (FIFTY SHADES FREED)
18 15 11 10 THIS IS ME
19 19 7 19 SAY SOMETHING
20 25 62 1 SHAPE OF YOU
21 20 6 16 WE'RE GOING HOME
*22 33 2 22 SAD!
23 22 26 1 ROCKSTAR
24 21 21 7 LET YOU DOWN
25 27 16 20 I MISS YOU
26 23 17 9 GO BANG
27 26 29 1 HAVANA
28 24 5 24 STIRFRY
29 35 3 29 LOOK ALIVE
30 29 29 5 FEEL IT STILL
31 30 20 5 WOLVES
32 28 29 5 SILENCE
33 31 15 10 HIM &1
34 32 15 19 CANDY PAINT
35 38 34 2 NEW RULES
36 36 9 14 MY MY MY!
37 37 4 37 CAPITAL LETTERS
*38 NEW 1 38 EVERYDAY
39 34 26 12 LET ME GO
40 40 6 27 YOU ARE THE REASON
41 REE 28 2 CASTLE ON THE HILL
42 39 19 14 ANYWHERE
43 41 9 26 CHATEAU
44 42 14 22 COMING HOME
45 45 30 4 YOUNG DUMB & BROKE
46 43 17 18 DIRTY SEXY MONEY
*47 NEW 1 47 WE GOT LOVE
48 46 43 2 THUNDER
49 R/E 26 2 GALWAY GIRL
50 47 33 8 I LIKE ME BETTER
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Drake

Post Malone Feat. Ty Dolla $Sign
Ed Sheeran

Kendrick Lamar & SZA

Rudimental Feat. Jess Glynne, Macklemo...

Dua Lipa

Zedd & Grey Feat. Maren Morris
Marshmello & Anne Marie

Bebe Rexha & Florida Georgia Line
Eminem Feat. Ed Sheeran

Post Malone

Bazzi

The Weeknd & Kendrick Lamar
Khalid & Normani

Camila Cabello

Bruno Mars Feat. Cardi B

Liam Payne & Rita Ora

Keala Settle & The Greatest Showman En...

Justin Timberlake Feat. Chris Stapleton
Ed Sheeran

Vance Joy

XXXTentacion

Post Malone Feat. 21 Savage

NF

Clean Bandit Feat. Julia Michaels
Pnau

Camila Cabello Feat. Young Thug
Migos

BlocBoy JB Feat. Drake

Portugal. The Man

Selena Gomez & Marshmello
Marshmello x Khalid

G-Eazy Feat. Halsey

Post Malone

Dua Lipa

Troye Sivan

Hailee Steinfeld & BloodPop®
Logic & Marshmello

Hailee Steinfeld & Alesso Feat. Florida Ge...

Calum Scott

Ed Sheeran

Rita Ora

Angus & Julia Stone
Sheppard

Khalid

David Guetta & Afrojack Feat. Charli XCX ...

Jessica Mauboy
Imagine Dragons
Ed Sheeran

Lauv

CERTIFIED COMPANY
<P> REP/UMA
<G> REP/UMA
<P>7 ATL/WAR
INR/UMA
<P> EW/WAR
<P> WUK/WAR
<G> INR/UMA
<G> ATL/WAR
<P>2 WAR
<P> INR/UMA
<P>3 UNI/UMA
<G> ATL/WAR
<G> INR/UMA
RCA/SME
<P> SYCO/SME
<P> ATL/WAR
REP/UMA
<P> ATL/WAR
<G> RCA/SME
<P>11 ASYL/WAR
<G> LIB/UMA
CAR/UMA
<P>4 REP/UMA
<P>2 CAP/EMI
<P> EW/WAR
<P> UMA
<P>6 EPI/SME
CAP/EMI
WAR
<P>3 ATL/WAR
<P>2 INR/UMA
<P>4 RCA/SME
<P> RCA/SME
<P> UMA
<P>3 WAR
<G> EMI
REP/UMA
UNI/UMA
<P>2 UNI/UMA
<G> CAP/EMI
<P>6 ASYL/WAR
<P> EW/WAR
<P> EMI
<P> CHUGG/MGM
<P>4 RCA/SME
<P> PLG/WAR
SME
<P>5 INR/UMA
<P>4 ATL/WAR
<P>3 KOB

US-CM5-18-00004
6747812
GB-AHS-17-00007
6734092
190295686093
190295690250
6738057
190295678197
US-WB1-17-01186
US-UM7-17-12944
US-UM7-16-14475
US-AT2-17-04228
US-UM7-18-00001
G010003864128V
G0100038497454
075679878892
6733269
075679882806
G010003869175D
GB-AHS-17-00003
9341004056473
1210610

6704556

5794467
190295730307
5798329
G010003787484)
6733859
054391952158
075679899156
6714740
G010003789784Z
G010003817064Y
US-AT2-17-00474
GB-AHT-16-00310
6734742

6733271

6742887

6701445

5793619
GB-AHS-17-00004
190295720391
5778023
9324690141180
G0100036807154
190295713362
19075837742
US-UM7-17-04167
GB-AHS-17-00008
LV001DGS1
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